Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

12.4"

2.3"

9.9"

2.80Ibs
085896600879
1

12.8"

7.7"

10.7"

9.20lbs
50085896600874
3

Shipping Information

Country of origin

TW

Minimum Order Quantity

Warranty Period

Lowest possible unit

Sunset date

24
Each
3/1/2012

General information

Color
Moore #
Layer/Pallet
Cases/Layer

BRANDS

Unknown
KMW60087
4

19

Kensington

Monitor Stand with SmartFit® System

K60087

Positions your monitor for optimal viewing.

Product Description

Features

* SmartFit® System — Measure, Adjust, Fit. Workspace that works for you.

.

Stand brings monitor in line with your eyes to help reduce eye and neck strain

Monitor height matches SmartFit® personal comfort colors. Risers snap into place to adjust height to 1 of 2 vertical

settings.

Accessories can be stored under stand to maximize desk space. 11.5" clearance between stand legs.

Stylish construction and color complement any décor

Universal platform fits any monitor up to 80 Ibs. and 21". No tools required for setup.

Black/Gray; 11.5"L x 9.0"W, 3.0"H

TAA Compliant

Specifications

* TAA Compliant Yes

» Custom / Stock Stock

* Durable / Consumable Durable
* PDP Request Quote Yes

e Warranty Limited 2-year warranty
* Private Label NO
e Product Type Monitor Stand

www.kensington.com



