Kensington

www.kensington.com



Each information

Depth	12.4"
Width	2.3"
Height	9.9"
Gross weight	2.80lbs
UPC#	085896600879
Unit quantity	1

Case information

Depth	12.8"
Width	7.7"
Height	10.7"
Gross weight	9.20lbs
UPC#	50085896600874
Unit quantity	3

Shipping Information

Country of origin	TW
Minimum Order Quantity	3
Warranty Period	24
Lowest possible unit	Each
Sunset date	3/1/2012

General information

Color	Unknown
Moore #	KMW60087
Layer/Pallet	4
Cases/Layer	19

Monitor Stand with SmartFit® System

Fit for you, by you.

K60087

Product Description

Positions your monitor for optimal viewing.

Features

- SmartFit® System Measure, Adjust, Fit. Workspace that works for you.
- Stand brings monitor in line with your eyes to help reduce eye and neck strain
- Monitor height matches SmartFit® personal comfort colors. Risers snap into place to adjust height to 1 of 2 vertical settings.
- Accessories can be stored under stand to maximize desk space. 11.5" clearance between stand legs.
- · Stylish construction and color complement any décor
- Universal platform fits any monitor up to 80 lbs. and 21". No tools required for setup.
- Black/Gray; 11.5"L x 9.0"W, 3.0"H
- TAA Compliant

Specifications

- TAA Compliant Yes
- Custom / Stock Stock
- Durable / Consumable Durable

• PDP Request Quote Yes

- Warranty Limited 2-year warranty
- Private Label NO
- Product Type Monitor Stand

